Ergebnis VM Halle 2023 am Sa. 05.11.2022 in der Roedderhalle

Name Vorname
Weber Jens

Nickel Alexander
Holdrich Sebastian
Nickel Markus
Fritz Oliver
Laniewski Przemyslaw
Zeidler Leonard

Schifferer Elias
GroBkinsky  Clara

Elsweiler Samuel
Schifferer Jakob
Ehms Marian
Bischofberger Kira
Menges David
Eck Marvin
Herkner Luise
Gaul Katja

GroRkinsky  Andreas
Holdrich Eckhard
Vordermeier Gilinther

Bogentyp
Comp.
Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Rec.

Rec

. blank

Rec.
Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Rec

. blank

Rec.

Rec.
Rec.

Klasse
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Ui0m
Ul0m
Ulow
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ul5w
Ul8m
Ui8m
Ul8w

U50 Damen
U50 Herren
U65 Herren
U65 Herren

Ergebnis 1 Ergebnis 2

274
209
201
203
207
251
112
77
151
241
225
219
147
208
124
92
80
233
238
170

269
223
218
208
192
241
80
80
115
226
221
210
175
258
136
133
77
188
218
206

Ergebnis
543
432
419
411
399
492
192
157
266
467
446
429
322
466
260
225
157
421
456
376

Platz
1
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